Order Code : 25268654.3.15
Methilene Blue Test Set
 -Compliance Standards
AASHTO T330, ASTM C837
The set includes:
 50cc Burette with Stopcock (47-D0439/C1)
 Support Base with Clamp (47-D0439/C2)
 Filter Paper, Pack of 100 Discs (47-D0439/C12)
 Glass Rod (47-D0439/C4) -Dimensions: 308 mm length, 8 mm diameter
 Borosilicate Glass Beaker (86-D1075)- Capacity: 1000 ml
 Methylene Blue Solution (47-D0439/C9) -Volume: 250 ml
 Kaolinite (47-D0439/C10)- Weight: 1000 g
 Electric Agitator (47-D0439/C11)- Speed: 400 to 700 rpm. Impeller
 Diameter: 75 mm. Includes support base and double sleeve. Power Supply: 110-
 240V, 50-60Hz, 1ph, Weight: Approximately 10 kg